Christmas 2019

Holiday Hours

***Thursday December 19" 7AM -7 PM
Limited Daycare - Reservations Required!
***Friday December 20%" 8 AM — 4 PM
Limited Daycare - Reservations Required!
***Saturday December 215 8 AM -2 PM
Limited Daycare - Reservations Required!
***Sunday December 22" 10 AM -2 PM
Limited Daycare - Reservations Required!
***Monday December 23" 9 AM -2 PM
Very Limited Daycare - Reservations Reqguired!
***Tuesday December 24" 10 AM -2 PM
NO DAYCARE!

***Wednesday December 25" CLOSED!
CLOSED!

***Thursday December 26™ 10 AM -4 PM

Very Limited Daycare - Reservations Required!

“**Eriday December 27t 9 AM -4 PM
Limited Daycare - Reservations Required!

***|ndicates overnight boarding will be billed at holiday boarding rates***

Grateful Dog’s Clubhouse
(310) 364-0011
Fax: (310)364-0012
Email: info@gratefuldogs.net




New Year 2019

Holiday Hours

***Saturday December 28t 9 AM -4 PM
Limited Daycare - Reservations Required!
**Sunday December 29" 10 AM - 4 PM
Limited Daycare - Reservations Required!
***Monday December 30™ 9 AM -4 PM
Limited Daycare - Reservations Required!
***Tuesday December 315 10 AM - 4 PM
Very Limited Daycare - Reservations Reqguired!
***\Wednesday January 1% 10 AM -4 PM

NO DAYCARE!
***Thursday January 2" 9 AM -7 PM

Very Limited Daycare - Reservations Reqguired!

*“**Eriday January 3 7 AM =7 PM
Limited Daycare - Reservations Required

***Indicates overnight boarding will be billed at holiday boarding rates***

Grateful Dog’s Clubhouse
(310) 364-0011
Fax: (310)364-0012
Email: info@gratefuldogs.net




